
Jannik Sundø

22-700-05592

1 februar, 2022 - 31 december, 2022

49.322

-5.870

43.452

Bank gebyrer

Indsamlingsnævnet

Bank renter

MobilePay MyShop

-2.731

-2.400

-445

-294

-5.870

9570 13516898



Entreprenør

Maskinleje

Benzin

Forplejning

-171

-800

-1.731

-21.875

-24.577

18.875

17.10.2023 18.10.2023

18.10.2023

Klaus BachJannik Sundø

Kåre Rasborg

✔




